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CHILDREN’S

HOSPITAL OF PITTSBURGH

UPMC Children’s Outpatient Specialty Care Services

Specialty

Adolescent Medicine

Allergy and Immunology

Audiology

Behavioral Health

Cardiology

Cardiothoracic Surgery

Child Advocacy Center

Child Development Unit

Chronic Pain Service

Clinical Nutrition

Complex Care Clinic

Concussion Center

Dental Services

Dermatology

Down Syndrome Center

Ear, Nose and Throat (ENT)

Nurse station/referrals

EEG and Video EEG

Endocrinology/Diabetes/Wellness
New patient Information

Feeding and Swallowing Clinic

Gastroenterology and Hepatology

Genetics, Medical

Hematology/Oncology

Infectious Disease

Nephrology

Neurology

Neuropsychology

Neurosurgery

Occupational Therapy

Ophthalmology

Orthodontics

Orthopaedic Surgery

Pediatric/Adolescent Gynecology

Pediatric Surgery

Physical Therapy

Plastic Surgery

Pulmonology

Radiology

Rehabilitation Medicine

Rheumatology

Sedation Services

Sickle Cell Clinic

Sleep Program/Pulmonary

Medicine

Speech-Language Pathology

Transplant-Liver and Intestine

Transplant-Bone Marrow/Cellular

Therapies

Urology

Vascular Anomalies Center

Phone

412-692-6677
412-692-7885
412-692-5580
412-692-5100
412-692-5540
412-692-5218
412-692-8747
412-692-5560
412-692-8700
412-692-3482
412-692-7644
412-432-3681
412-692-5440
724-933-9190
412-692-7963
412-692-5460

412-692-6163
412-692-5170

412-692-3333
412-692-5180
412-692-5070
412-692-5055
412-692-7438
412-692-5182
412-692-5520
412-692-5890
412-692-5090
412-692-5480
412-692-8940
412-692-8799
412-692-5530
412-692-7280
412-692-7280
412-692-5480
412-692-8650
412-692-5630
412-692-5500
412-692-5097
412-692-5081
412-692-7559
412-692-3271
412-692-5630

412-692-5580
412-692-6740
412-692-6110

412-692-7932
412-692-8650

www.CHP.edu

Fax

412-692-8584
412-692-8499
412-692-5563
724-933-4508
412-692-5138
412-692-5138
412-692-8399
412-692-5679
412-692-5572
412-692-8093
412-692-6504
412-432-3644
412-692-7426
724-933-9194
412-692-7038
412-692-7203
412-692-5701
412-692-9661
412-692-7665
412-864-5810
412-692-5563
412-692-7355
412-692-6472
412-692-6033
412-692-7016
412-692-7443
412-692-6787
412-864-8617
412-692-5921
412-692-6765
412-692-7220
412-692-8614
412-692-6088
412-692-6069
412-692-6069
412-692-6765
412-692-8614
412-692-6645
412-692-6933
412-692-6462
412-692-5054
412-692-6929
412-692-6675
412-692-6645

412-692-5563
412-692-7693
412-692-6116

412-692-7939
412-692-8614

For questions or to reorder this contact list please reach out to
MDRelations@chp.edu
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